
Degrees Degrees Degrees Degrees

Area Studies, Other 05.0199 1 3 4 2 2 3 1 4

Biology/Biological Sciences, General 26.0101 1 6 7 5 2 7 3 6 9 10 8 18

Business Administration & Management, General 52.0201 15 54 69 23 64 87 25 44 69 24 43 67

Chemistry, General 40.0501 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 3

Clinical/Medical Social Work 51.1503 20 120 140 23 109 132 18 114 132 30 125 155

Communications Technol/Tech & Support Svc. Other 10.9999 2 2 4 1 5 4 2 6 8 4 12

Counselor Education/School Counseling & Guid. Svc. 13.1101 4 41 45 5 30 35 10 46 56 12 53 65

Curriculum and Instruction 13.0301 6 29 35 4 15 19 2 11 13 3 12 15

Early Childhood Multicultural Edu. 13.1209

Educationial Leadership & Administration, General 13.0401 4 9 13 6 14 20 6 6 12 6 17 23

English Language and Literature, General 23.0101 2 1 3 2 3 5 2 2 4 2 2

Forestry 03.0501

Information Science/Studies 11.0401 1 1 4 4 1 1

Physical Education Teaching & Coaching 13.1314 1 3 4 6 4 10 3 3 7 4 11

Psychology, General 42.0101 4 4 8 3 3 6 1 4 5 2 6 8

Public Administration 44.0401 1 3 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 3

Special Education & Teaching, General 13.1001 1 5 6 1 2 3   6 5 11

Totals 62 280 342 87 249 336 79 235 314 117 281 398

MASTER DEGREES AWARDED

CIP TITLE CIP

2020-2021

Gender          

2019-2020

Gender          

2022-2023

M       F

2021-2022

Gender          Gender          

M       F M       FM       F



Degrees Degrees Degrees Degrees

Area Studies, Other 05.0199 1 1 1 1 1 1

Biology/Biological Sciences, General 26.0101 6 5 11 2 6 8 3 2 5 9 2 11

Business Administration & Management, General 52.0201 43 59 102 34 50 84 30 45 75 25 35 60

Chemistry, General 40.0501 1 3 4 4 1 5 1 1 2

Clinical/Medical Social Work 51.1503 26 129 155 27 111 138 22 118 140 25 116 141

Communications Technol/Tech & Support Svc. Other 10.9999 4 1 5 3 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

Counselor Education/School Counseling & Guid. Svc. 13.1101 8 49 57 11 43 54 4 55 59 12 48 60

Curriculum and Instruction 13.0301 3 29 32 3 24 27 8 40 48 2 16 18

Early Childhood Multicultural Edu. 13.1209 0 0

Educationial Leadership & Administration, General 13.0401 7 11 18 7 4 11 12 12 24 10 17 27

English Language and Literature, General 23.0101 1 6 7 2 2 4 3 3 6 2 7 9

Forestry 03.0501 0

Information Science/Studies 11.0401 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 4 1 5

Physical Education Teaching & Coaching 13.1314 11 5 16 5 7 12 9 7 16 6 7 13

Psychology, General 42.0101 1 5 6 4 12 16 4 4 8 2 4 6

Public Administration 44.0401 6 3 9 6 3 9 4 2 6 3 1 4

Special Education & Teaching, General 13.1001 10 17 27 4 17 21 9 25 34 9 21 30

Totals 129 323 452 114 281 395 109 317 426 111 279 390

CIP

2017-2018 2016-2017 2015-2016

Gender          Gender          Gender            

M       F M       F M       F

Gender          

2018-2019

MASTER DEGREES AWARDED

CIP TITLE

M       F



Degrees Degrees Degrees Degrees

Area Studies, Other 05.0199 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1

Biology/Biological Sciences, General 26.0101 3 5 8 1 2 3 2 2 3 1 4

Business Administration & Management, General 52.0201 30 40 70 38 46 84 23 33 56 25 26 51

Chemistry, General 40.0501 7 7 2 2 3 3

Clinical/Medical Social Work 51.1503 22 121 143 21 112 133 22 123 145 25 145 170

Communications Technol/Tech & Support Svc. Other 10.9999 13 7 20 8 3 11 8 6 14 4 4 8

Counselor Education/School Counseling & Guid. Svc. 13.1101 5 45 50 13 47 60 7 32 39 6 29 35

Curriculum and Instruction 13.0301 5 42 47 3 21 24 3 31 34 5 38 43

Early Childhood Multicultural Edu. 13.1209 1 1

Educationial Leadership & Administration, General 13.0401 11 17 28 11 4 15 8 13 21 13 31 44

English Language and Literature, General 23.0101 3 4 7 2 2 4 2 1 3 3 2 5

Forestry 03.0501

Information Science/Studies 11.0401 1 1 1 1 1 1

Physical Education Teaching & Coaching 13.1314 8 10 18 13 7 20 17 5 22 11 4 15

Psychology, General 42.0101 2 3 5 2 3 5 3 2 5 3 2 5

Public Administration 44.0401 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 3

Special Education & Teaching, General 13.1001 7 17 24 5 9 14 4 14 18 5 19 24

Totals 110 320 430 120 258 378 106 262 368 104 305 409

CIP - Classification of Instructional Programs

*Degrees for 2014-2015 to current consist of Summer-Fall-Spring, other years were Fall-Spring-Summer

2014-2015

MASTER DEGREES AWARDED

CIP TITLE CIP
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M       F

Gender            

M       F M       F
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M       F


